(5 CLOVIS

p—

UNIFIED
e — SCHOOL DISTRICT

CENTURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus Route Schedule
Monday — Friday

Dates: August 19™ — June 6

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as
defined in Board Policy 3541

WED
Route | AM | Sunnyside @ Cole 7:01 AM | PM | Century (Depart @ 2:55 PM) 2:35 PM 1:05 PM
53 Fowler @ Glen Oban 7:07 AM Sunnyside @ Cole 2:50 PM 1:07 PM
Armstrong @ Birch 7:12 AM Fowler @ Glen Oban 2:53 PM 1:13 PM
Minnewawa @ Chennault 7:18 AM Armstrong @ Birch 3:00 PM 1:18 PM
El Paso @ Harvard 7:21 AM Minnewawa @ Chennault 3:19 PM 1:25 PM
Century Elementary 7:25 AM El Paso @ Harvard 3:20 PM 1:27 PM
PM TK / Kinder Pick-Up
WED
Route El Paso & Harvard Ave 10:20 AM | 9:54 AM
53 Sunnyside @ Cole 10:35 AM | 9:58 AM
N Fowler & Glen Oban 10:40 AM | 10:04 AM
Armstrong @ Birch 10:46 AM | 10:11 AM
Century Elementary 11:00 AM | 10:15 AM
AM TK / Kinder Take-Home
WED
Route Century Elementary 11:10 AM | 10:25 AM
53 El Paso Ave & N Dewitt Ave 11:13 AM | 10:31 AM
Fowler & Glenn Oban 11:21 AM | 10:39 AM
Armstrong @ Birch 11:26 AM | 10:44 AM
Recreation
Route | PM | Century (Depart @ 4:05 PM) 4:.00 PM
53 Minnewawa @ Chennault 4:11 PM
El Paso @ Harvard 4:14 PM
Garfield Elementary 4:17 PM
Sunnyside @ Cole 4:24 PM
Fowler @ Glen Oban 4:26 PM
Armstrong @ Birch 4:31 PM

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time




